FINISHES
Height:
Width/Diameter:
Canopy/Backplate:
16"
8"
5"
DIMENSIONS
Hanging Type:
Product Weight: 4.6lb
Aged Brass/blush Combo (AGB/BLSH)
AGED BRASS/DARK TEAL COMBO (AGB/DTL)
GLASS
Attachment:
Glass 2:
Glass 1: Linen
LAMPING
Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1
1 • 60 Watt Max
Carton 1: 12" x 12" x 15"
Carton 1 Weight: 6lb
Shipping Method: Ground
SHIPPING
Our velvet crush, Bethany gives us 90s nostalgia with a prim and proper twist. Petite and playful, Bethany features soft, velvet curves
covered in rosy blush or dark teal. A tapered linen shade and aged brass finish polish things up, priming Bethany for any seat in the
house.
UL Rating: UL Damp
Voltage: 120 VAC
BETHANY
HL561201-AGB/DTL
hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993
REVISED 3.11.2022